Classificacédo da Etapa
PARQUE D'ANAPE

e arque D'Anape ]

Categoria: GRADUADOS

Posicéo Equipe GPS  Maquina Virtuais Total Diferenca
1 CSl na Trilha 579 216 32 827 0
2 Na Pegada 736 88 28 852 25
3 Turminha Bacana 357 407 99 863 11
4 Os Lagartos 864 67 36 967 104
5 Gafanhoto Novo 1277 210 36 1.523 556
6 Marcapasso 921 608 96 1.625 102
7 Pé Rapado 1330 686 69 2.085 460
8 Yauareté 3622 267 47 3.936 1851
9 No Ritmo 12654 804 211 13.669 9733
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